ISRA cupen 2012 Totalt
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Foérare

Anders Gustafson
Victor Thorsson
Jesper Brommesson
Thomas Werner
Christer Helgesson
Michael Landrud
Eric Signal

Kennet Signal
Viktor Bergman
Torgny Nordgren
Johan Thorsson
Michel Lorin

Bo Akesson

Birger Elfstrom
Simon Gustavsson
Mikael Svensson
Danne Ax

Stefan Thornfeld
Janne Ekman
Lasse Pettersson
Mia Ekman

Rolf Ax

Jens Strand
Magnus Helgesson
Toman Nilsson
Sven Olof Pettersson
Heléne Bergman
Joel Hallberg
Sven-Erik Ohlsson
Lars Harrysson
Robert Hjelm

Klubb

Vimmerby MS
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Sv. Scalextricsklubben
Malmé SRC

Sv. Scalextricsklubben
GO 69

GO 69

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Sv. Scalextricsklubben
Malmo SRC

Malmé SRC
Atvidabergs MK

Team Birka
Atvidabergs MK

MK Stenung

GO 69

GO 69

GO 69

Atvidabergs MK
Malmo SRC

Malmé SRC

Bjarke SCC

Ronneby MHF Ungdom
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Malmd SRC
Atvidabergs MK

GO 69

Malmo 1

85
54
55
53
81
81
63
63

51
55
30
47

33
18

12

Atvid

79
70
65
59
60
34

16

60

37
61

64

Partille Malmo 2

90 41
53 57
48 62
60 52
- 74
79 88
50 60
64 58
61 75
- 68
- 45
54 42
- 45
- 42
63 -
57 -
50 -
36 -
- 15
29 -
- 14
13
13 -
12 -

Totalt

295
234
230
224
215
201
191
185
152
131
105
96
96
92
91
89
64
63
57
50
36
35
33
33
29
26
25
19
13
13
12



